

Legislation Details

220958	8 1	/ersion:	1	Name:		
Resolu	ution			Status:	Passed	
10/26/2	2022			In control:	Council	
10/27/2	2022			Final action:	10/27/2022	
Sponsor: Mayor Quinton Lucas						
RESOLUTION - Approving the appointment of Amber Hackett Crosby as an alternate member of the Board of Zoning Adjustment.						
Quinto	on Lucas					
1. Authenticated Resolution 220958						
Ver. A	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1 C	Council			Δd	onted	Pass
	Resolution 10/26/ 10/27/ Spons RESC Board Quinto	Resolution 10/26/2022 10/27/2022 Sponsor: Mayor RESOLUTION - Board of Zoning Quinton Lucas 1. Authenticated Ver. Action By	Resolution 10/26/2022 10/27/2022 Sponsor: Mayor Quinton RESOLUTION - Approving Board of Zoning Adjustme Quinton Lucas 1. Authenticated Resolution	Resolution 10/26/2022 10/27/2022 Sponsor: Mayor Quinton Lucas RESOLUTION - Approving the Board of Zoning Adjustment. Quinton Lucas 1. Authenticated Resolution 22 Ver. Action By	Resolution Status: 10/26/2022 In control: 10/27/2022 Final action: Sponsor: Mayor Quinton Lucas RESOLUTION - Approving the appointment of A Board of Zoning Adjustment. Quinton Lucas 1. Authenticated Resolution 220958 Ver. Action By	Resolution Status: Passed 10/26/2022 In control: Council 10/27/2022 Final action: 10/27/2022 Sponsor: Mayor Quinton Lucas 10/27/2022 RESOLUTION - Approving the appointment of Amber Hackett Crosby as an alternate Board of Zoning Adjustment. Quinton Lucas 1. Authenticated Resolution 220958 Ver. Action By Action